
FOB LAVAL CDN$1280 - 720

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

PARADIS 4 PLACES GLIDER SWING  ALL PACK 1 3748
SHIN SG 3601T     Glider swing     ((( 10 - 1.29 )))
size:261 X 125 X 202cm
chair size: SW109.8/SH42-59cm/H123cm
Table size:120x58x87cm
table with riverwave glass top,5mm thickness
seat fabric: 2x2 SLING TEX        
top fabric: 2x2  SLING TEX    with mesh net

material:  steel bottom tube   alum bottom baffle 148x65x1.2mm
alum armrest tube:Aluminum Die Casting, size 50x14x1.2mm
steel seat tube:40x15x0.8mm    steel wear tube: 28x15x1.4mm
steel roof tube: 20x10x0.8mm     plastic foot plate
PE COVER  110G PE fabric, with one open side with zipper
MAX WEIGHT EACH SEAT 200 LBS 
US HTS 9401 79 00 25           DUTY 0%
CANADA HTS  9401 79 10 00  DUTY 8%
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NINGBO, CHINA

110

94

131

149

46

106X50X78 in

89 X 50 X 11 in

1 BOX 230 Lbs

242 lbs 21.37 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
3748 0 57076 03748 5 BLACK/BROWN ST008T8520 230 Lbs 242 Lbs 21.37 1 


